



IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH : NAGPUR

CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 133 OF 2025

Pramod Bhaichand Raisonni Vs. The State of Maharashtra and ors.

Office notes, Office Memoranda of
Coram, appearances, Court's orders
or directions and Registrar's orders.

Court's or Judge's Orders.

Mr.A.A.Choube, Advocate for the Appellant.
Mr. B.M.Lonare, APP for the State.

CORAM : NEERAJ P. DHOTE, J.

DATE : 04/03/2026

1. Notice issued to the Respondent Nos.2 to 16 is awaited.
2. Stand over to 18.03.2026.

JUDGE