



IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH : NAGPUR

CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 133 OF 2025

Pramod Bhaichand Raisonni Vs. State of Maharashtra

Office notes, Office Memoranda of
Coram, appearances, Court's orders
or directions and Registrar's orders.

Court's or Judge's Orders.

Ms. Gargi Bhai Advocate h/f Ms. A.A.Choube, Advocate
for the Applicant.
Ms.S.S.Dhote, APP for the State.

CORAM : NEERAJ P. DHOTE, J.

DATE : 17/03/2026

1. Needful be done in respect of the deceased
Respondent No.6.
2. Stand over after four weeks.

JUDGE